DBC905W
Signal Dimmer Controller
Easy-to-install controller with flexible mounting options
The Philips Dynalite DBC905W is a nine-channel signal dimmer controller,
designed for direct installation within ceiling cavities. The device incorporates
WAGO connectors to enable easy connection without the use of tools.
Load Controllers
DBC905W

Revision 08 – 2024-02-15
Ordering Code
Product	 Philips 12NC
DBC905W	 913703040009
Compatible Serial Connectors
Terminals Vendor - Model
Part Number
Standard Strain Relief
Local DyNet RS-485
Wieland - Wiecon 8113 (Box 50) 25.320.3653.0 25.320.8653.0
Phoenix Contact -
Combicon MSTB 2 (box 50)
1754520
(5/6-ST)
PTR AK950/6-5-0-GREEN AK950/6L-5.0-GREEN
Switch 1 - Switch 4
Floor DyNet RS-485
Wieland - Wiecon 8113 (Box 50) 25.320.3353.0 25.320.8353.0
Phoenix Contact -
Combicon MSTB 2 (box 50)
1754465
(5/3-ST)
1776168
(5/3-STZ-5,08)
PTR AK950/3-5.0-GREEN AK950/3L-5.0-GREEN